Aesculap Spine
Aesculap Special Instruments
for Anterior Cervical Approach
2
A	 |	 Preface
Content
B	 |	 Ordering Information
z	 Instruments for approach

spine. Sleeves with locking mechanism
to interlock the distraction screws.
B  |  Ordering Information
Instruments for vertebral body distraction
15
FW851SU – FW854SU
Lockable off-set screws
Lockable off-set distraction screw provid-
ing more in space to the surgical field,
even in small anatomical conditions to
be used with distractors FW849R and
FW848R.
FW851SU 12 mm 2 pieces
FW852SU 14 mm 2 pieces
FW853SU 16 mm 2 pieces
FW854SU 18 mm 2 pieces
FW861SU, FW862SU, FW855SU
and FW856SU
Lockable standard screws to be used
with distractors FW849R and FW848R.
FW861SU 12 mm 2 pieces
FW862SU 14 mm 2 pieces
FW855SU 16 mm 2 pieces
FW856SU 18 mm 2 pieces
Instruments for vertebral body distraction
FW850R
Screw driver for lockable distraction